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Kayak Trailer Comparison

MSRP

WEIGHT

LOAD HEIGHT

CARRYING CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS (incl crossbars)

CROSSBAR WIDTH

CARGO CAPACITY

SUSPENSION

TIRES

WHEELS

SPEED RATING

COUPLER

ASSEMBLY TIME

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

FEATURE

$2,995

253 lbs

37”

547 lbs

120” x 79” x 37”

79”

optional cargo deck/
storage box

Dexter torsion axle

206/65-10
(20.5” diameter, 8” wide)

alloy

81 mph

ergonomic handle

< 1hr

Made in USA

YAKIMA RACK & ROLL

$2,599

160 lbs

22”

250 lbs (350 lbs)

132” x 78“ x 22”

78”

none

shock absorbers

3.25x16
(23” diameter, 3.25” wide)

alloy

75 mph

stamped steel

4-5 hrs (at least)

Imported

MALONE ECOLIGHT

$1,665

145 lbs

26”

400 lbs

129” x 58“ x 26”

58”

none

leaf spring

4.80/4.00-8
(16” diameter, 4.8” wide)

steel

65 mph

stamped steel

3-5 hrs (at least)

Made in USA

MALONE MICROSPORT

$2,439

197 lbs

30”

800 lbs

159” x 78“ x 30”

78”

none

leaf spring

4.80x12
(20” diameter, 4.8” wide)

steel

65 mph

stamped steel

3-5 hrs (at least)

Made in USA


