



# Kayak Trailer Comparison



FEATURE	GO EASY	YAKIMA RACK & ROLL	MALONE ECOLIGHT	MALONE MICROSPORT
MSRP	\$2,995	\$2,599	\$1,665	\$2,439
WEIGHT	253 lbs	160 lbs	145 lbs	197 lbs
LOAD HEIGHT	37"	22"	26"	30"
CARRYING CAPACITY	547 lbs	250 lbs (350 lbs)	400 lbs	800 lbs
DIMENSIONS (incl crossbars)	120" x 79" x 37"	132" x 78" x 22"	129" x 58" x 26"	159" x 78" x 30"
CROSSBAR WIDTH	79"	78"	58"	78"
CARGO CAPACITY	optional cargo deck/ storage box	none	none	none
SUSPENSION	Dexter torsion axle	shock absorbers	leaf spring	leaf spring
TIRES	206/65-10 (20.5" diameter, 8" wide)	3.25x16 (23" diameter, 3.25" wide)	4.80/4.00-8 (16" diameter, 4.8" wide)	4.80x12 (20" diameter, 4.8" wide)
WHEELS	alloy	alloy	steel	steel
SPEED RATING	81 mph	75 mph	65 mph	65 mph
COUPLER	ergonomic handle	stamped steel	stamped steel	stamped steel
ASSEMBLY TIME	< 1hr	4-5 hrs (at least)	3-5 hrs (at least)	3-5 hrs (at least)
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Made in USA	Imported	Made in USA	Made in USA

[LEARN MORE](#)[sylvansport.com](http://sylvansport.com)